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SOLDADURA MIG
CON GAS 15KG

ALAMBRE DE 0.8 MM
BLINDADO DE ACERO AL CARBONO
DEPÓSITO PRÁCTICAMENTE SIN 
ESCORIA

AWS ER70S-6 GAS
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SOLDADURA MIG CON GAS 15KG

CARACTERISTICAS

Especificación norma
Diámetro
Fuerza de tensión
Peso

AWS ER70S-6 Gas
0.8 mm
500 MPa
15 kg

COMPOSICIÓN QUÍMICA

C
Mn
Si
S
P
Ni
Cr
Mo
V
Cu

0.06
1.40
0.80
0.035
0.025
0.15
0.15
0.15
0.03
0.125


